
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 

368 
76 
72 

202 
295 
38* 

66 
297 

84 
195 
444 
171 

11 
44 

504 
9 

333 
61 

Klasse 

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

K 3  - J un io re n  

Name 

Lukas Fiedler 
Justin Weirauch 
Jimmy Opitz 
Florian Förster 
Valentin Barth 
Julian Duvier 
Emil Arnhold 
Moritz Richter 
Vincent Uhlig 
Henry Bahner 
Fabian Barske 
Finn Wendisch 
Pitt Birkhahn 
Luka Pfalz 
Danny Linaschke 
Andy Hoffmann 
Stan Vehma 
Richard Scheil 

Wohnort 

Meerane 
Thalheim 
Werdau 
Chemnitz 
Remse 
Hamburg 
Pirna 
Rodewisch 
Lugau 
Hartenstein 
Lauchhammer 
Riesa 
Stollberg 
Chemnitz 
Großdubrau 

Lübbenau 

Lizenz 

J 1133515 
1141457 
1135519 
1124977 
1175010 
1151299 

C1134395 
1151499 
1133099 
CS11 4331 6 
1140219 
1152986 
CS11 6858 9 
CS11 3855 6 

CS11 6173 7 

Motorad 

TKS-KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM/KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

Typ 

SX85 
SX 85 
SX 85 
85 SX 
sx 85 
S X 8 5 /S X 8 5  
SX 85 
SX 85 
SX 85 
85 SX 
TC 85 
SX 85 
SX 85 
SX 85 
SX85 

SX 85 

Bewerber / Team 

TKS Racing Team 
Knallgas-Goonies 
Kranz-Racing/KMX24.de 
Motorrad Köthe Racing 

BP-LINE 

Kranz-Racing/KMX24.de 

MXSL Suspension 
Moto-Spies/LTRsports.de 

MSCL Racing Team 
JSC Germany 

Runden 

12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 

9 
10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.947 
1:34.537 
1:35.866 
1:35.944 
1:37.580 
1:38.127 
1:38.405 
1:40.681 
1:41.601 
1:41.830 
1:42.707 
1:43.082 
1:44.744 
1:46.466 
1:46.639 
1:46.960 
1:47.745 
1:49.026 

Diff. 

0.590 
1.919 
1.997 
3.633 
4.180 
4.458 
6.734 
7.654 
7.883 
8.760 
9.135 

10.797 
12.519 
12.692 
13.013 
13.798 
15.079 

In Runde 

6 
9 
9 
7 
3 
9 
8 
5 

10 
7 
5 
9 
9 

10 
10 

5 
6 
9 
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Aushang: _____ Uhr

MX Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen Culitzsch 
[3] Sachsen Junioren 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:28:01 

Moto Cross Culitsch 1,400 km 

21.05.2016 09:30 


